



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 901 of 2016

Dr. Sanjay Prakash **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

ACQA/88/2019

Order Sheet

26.02.2026	Mr. Mahendra Dubey, counsel for the appellant in CRA No. 901 of 2016 and counsel for respondent No. 2 in ACQA No. 88 of 2019. Mr. Anant Bajpai, Panel Lawyer for the State. List both the cases on 24th March, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	