



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 901 of 2016

Dr. Sanjay Prakash **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

ACQA No. 88 of 2019

Order Sheet

12/05/2026	<p><u>CRA No. 901 of 2016</u></p> <p>Mr. Mahendra Dubey, learned counsel for appellant. Ms. Sonia Kuldeep, learned P.L. for the State.</p> <p><u>ACQA No. 88 of 2019</u></p> <p>Mr. Dinesh Tiwari, learned counsel for appellant. Mr. Mahendra Dubey, learned counsel for respondent/s.</p> <p>Ms. Sonia Kuldeep, learned P.L. for the State.</p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for appellant, list both the cases on 15.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>
Jyoti	